
LOS ANGLES COUNTY  
SHERIFF CIVILIAN OVERSIGHT COMMISSION 

2024 Commission Meetings 
Join us at our regular public meetings to share your thoughts about 
the Los Angeles County Sheriff's Department's practices, policies and 
procedures. Our commission meetings are held on the third Thursday 
of each month from 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted and 
can be accessed here. 

 
Dates: 

   Thursday, January 18 
   Thursday, February 15 
   Thursday, March 14 
   Thursday, April 18 
   Thursday, May 16 
  Thursday, June 20 
  Thursday, July 18 
   Thursday, September 19 
   Thursday, October 24 
   Thursday, November 21 
   Thursday, December 19 

 
Visit coc.lacounty.gov for login details &        

subscribe to receive agendas 
 
 

 
 

Web: coc.lacounty.gov 
Social: @LACountyCOC 

Email: cocnotify@coc.lacounty.gov 
Phone: (213) 253-5678 
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